
4)l interstate 24 Business Park 221-003
CADIZ, KY 42211

County: TRIGG
Type of space: vacantland
Available: yes
Zipcode: 42211
Sile/Building Name: 489 International Drive - Interstate 24
Business Park
Minimum Available: 10 acres
Maximum Available: 592 acres
Divisible: yes
For Sale: yes
For Lease: yes
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Company Tennessee Valley
Authority
Contact Name: Roxann Fry
Address: 6045 Russellville Road
City: Bowling Green
State: KY
Zip Code: 42101
Phone: 270-846-7013
Fax: 270-846-7045
Email: rfrv@tva.com
Website: www.TVAed.com
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Map data @2011'_Google

"):,".Demographics Report (60 mile radius around Interstate 24 Business Park 221-003)-n.

~~p~;ii;;-~i1)~~~~_~_--=----------=,~=--==---=~--=.=J1~~Ula~~(20i-6)-~===---=--=_==-=-----------"---
, TOTAL!! TOTAL
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Population (20ll) 848,470 Population (20l6)

Sex (2011) i Sex (2016) --------------------------~
----_.__._----------,

TOTAL %

Male

890,468

-----.---------.-~ i-------~-----·---

Male

TOTAL

416,099

432,384

%

49,04 436,450 49.01

454,033 50,99

------,
TOTAL %

69,349 7,79

62,230 6.99

112,575 12.64

117,461 13,19

115,257 12.94

109,214 12.26

116,358 13.07

51,051 5.73

136,966 15.38

Female 50,96 i i Female
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TOTAL %
62,223

55,799

111,972

119,894

108,621

114,323

110,622

45,720

119,272

7.33

6.58

13,2

14,13

12.8

13.47

13.04

5.39
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TOTAL %

755,029 84.79

89,293 10,03

3,197 .36

8,014 .9

1,279 .14

13,219 1.48

20,451 2.3

50,006 5.62

I
------j

TOTAL %

338,513

233,326 68.93

Race Oistobution (2011)

r--"-'"
White

Black

American Indian

i Asian

Pacific Islander

Other

Multirace

TOTAL

722,298

83,071

3,013

7,371

1,201

12,335

19,181

36,869 4.35 I f-H_is_p_a_n_ic _

, Total Households (2016)
----------1

TOTAL % I

i Hispanic

I Total Households (2011)
r-

Households 329,782

85.13 White

9.79 Black

,36 American Indian

.87 ASian

,14 Pacific Islander

1.45 Other

2.26 I Multirace

i! Households

: Families 230,412 69,87

! I
I Household Income Distribution (2011) ! Household Income Oistnbution (2016)
1-------------------- ..-----.-.--...-...--.....---.,------.---;,-.---------------------, ------------.---;
, TOTAL % TOTAL %

Families

<$10 K 29,250 8,87 I <$10 K

"$10-$20K 45,287 13.73 $10-$20K

$20-$30K 42,706 12,95 $20-$30K

$30-$40K 37,895 11.49 , $30-$40K
I

$40-$50K 35,191 10.67 ; i $40-$50K
,I

$50-$60K 30,281 9.18 i $50-$60K

$60-$75K 33,406 10.13 $60-$75K

$75-$100K 38,781 11.76 $75-$100K

"> $100K 36,959 11.21 ' > $100K

I Labor Force Status (2011)
Ii
II Labor Force Status (2016)

26,119 7.72

43,632 12.89

39,952 11.8

35,526 10.49

34,975 10,33

30,861 9.12

35~ 10.49

46,487 13.73

45,478 13.43

10/25/2011



TOTAL

421,254

370,230

32,790

18,234

270,063

,-----_ .._._------_. __ ....
%

Labor Force 404,581 Labor Force

Employed 348,941 86.25 Employed

Unemployed 37,654 9.31 Unemployed

In Anned Forces 17,986 In Armed Forces

Not In Labor Force 259,224 Not In Labor Force

%

87.89

7.78

%

Total Number of Housing (2011)

% TOTAL

386,603

242,117

96,395

338,513

Total Number of Housing (2016)

Total Dwellings

._----------------_._-----------

Total Dwellings

~---------------------------------------------------·c~-------------------------------------------, Education Attainment (2011) I ; Education Attainment (2016)
r---------·--·--------··------· ..··------------------ ..··-..--··--i-------------·····--------------·-----

TOTAL % TOTAL

558,183

34,099

58,145

210,296

121,194

41,006

59,199

34,244

Owner-Occupied Dwellings

Renter-Occupied Dwellings

Housing Units Occupied

TOTAL

376,751

236,513

93,268

329,782

Population Age 25+

< Grade 9

Grade 9-12

High School

Some College

Assoc Degree

Bach Degree

Grad Degree

71.72

28.28

87.53

Owner-Occupied Dwellings

Renter-Occupied Dwellings

Housing Units Occupied

Population Age 25+ 589,672

6.11 i <Gr9 28,247

10.42 Gr9-12 51,284

37.68 High School 223,390

21.71 I: Some College 130,896

7.35 i Assoc Degree 48,417

10.61 ! Bach Degree 68,892

6.13 Grad Degree 38,546

71.52

28.48

87.56

%

4.79

8.7

37.88

22.2

8.21

11.68

6.54

Size of Household (2011)

1 Person

Size of Household (2016)

---- TOTAC----·---%! :----------·-·---------------iOTAL-----%!

85,668 25.98 I 1 Person 90,454 26.72

109,265 33.13 i 2 Person 103,798 30.66

58,306 17.68 3 Person 55,821 16.49 '

49,659 15.06 i 4 Person 57,495 16.98

18,917 5.74 5 Person 21,792 6.44

5,365 1.63 6+ Person 6,180 1.83

2 Person

3 Person

4 Person

5 Person

6+ Person
L . . ._ .. -' -------------.-- ..-------------.----- --.----------,

Source: Applied Geographic Solutions, 2011
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